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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Open Men

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 FLORENCE Stephen MGAC Mountain Green Archery Club 1162 /  1 -Bye- 6 7 7 6 T.10
2 FOWLES Mark AAC Auckland Archery Club 1103 /  3 -Bye- 6 7 6 5 T.8
3 CLIFTON Steve AAC Auckland Archery Club 1086 /  5 -Bye- 6 6 3 6
4 COLLETT Scott RGA River Glade Archers 1048 / 10 -Bye- 7 6 0 4
5 HUDSON Samuel MGAC Mountain Green Archery Club 1085 /  6 -Bye- 6 3 (0)
6 MARTIN-ROBERTS Chayse MGAC Mountain Green Archery Club 1104 /  2 -Bye- 6 2 (0)
7 MITCHELL Jim RAN Randwick Archery Club 1057 /  8 -Bye- 6 1 (0)
8 STORER Matthew AAC Auckland Archery Club 1091 /  4 -Bye- 6 0 (0)
9 COX Paul MAN Mana Archery Club 957 / 17 6 0
9 INSTONE Andrew MAN Mana Archery Club 999 / 14 6 0
9 KALUZNY Adam STH Southland Archery Club 1055 /  9 -Bye- 5
9 LESLIE Andy AIM AimTru Archers Club 770 / 20 6 2
9 OOSTERWIJK Ron RGA River Glade Archers 1012 / 12 6 4
9 ROBERSTON Andrew TCAC Trentham Camp Archery Club 1035 / 11 -Bye- 2
9 VAN ONSELEN Ary RAC Richmondvale Archery Club 986 / 15 6 0
9 ZUBIRI Gaston AAC Auckland Archery Club 1064 /  7 -Bye- 3
17 DEWHURST Gareth MAC Manawatu Archery Club 738 / 21 2
17 HUTCHINSON Mitchell SHO Shore Archery Club 1005 / 13 4
17 JONES Chris CHC Christchurch Archery Club 782 / 19 0
17 SANDERS Brett RGA River Glade Archers 981 / 16 2
17 VELLEMAN David RAN Randwick Archery Club 952 / 18 4
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Open Women

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KINNEAR Cheree MGAC Mountain Green Archery Club 1093 /  1 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 WATSON Keeley MGAC Mountain Green Archery Club 1055 /  3 -Bye- 6 7 0
3 HODGSON Olivia AIM AimTru Archers Club 963 /  7 6 7 3 6
4 TUCKER Maria GGWA Grey Goose Wing Archery Soc 1049 /  4 6 6 4 0
5 FULLER Sarah AAC Auckland Archery Club 1082 /  2 -Bye- 3 (0)
6 MACKAY Erika RAC Richmondvale Archery Club 953 /  8 6 2 (0)
6 MACKLE Tara MAN Mana Archery Club 968 /  6 6 2 (0)
8 CAVELL Emily AAC Auckland Archery Club 1039 /  5 6 0 (0)
9 COLLETT Sarah RGA River Glade Archers 950 /  9 2
9 EVANS Beverley MAC Manawatu Archery Club 490 / 13 2
9 LEWIS Georgia AAC Auckland Archery Club 864 / 11 5
9 SAN MIGUEL Myla AAC Auckland Archery Club 559 / 12 0
9 WEBBY Lynda RGA River Glade Archers 920 / 10 0
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Junior Men

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 OOSTERWIJK Daniel RGA River Glade Archers 977 /  1 -Bye- 7 6
2 WILSON Max AAC Auckland Archery Club 876 /  3 6 6 2
3 HINDMARSH Luke AAC Auckland Archery Club 932 /  2 -Bye- 5 7
4 BUI Lan RAN Randwick Archery Club 841 /  4 6 1 1
5 MERRALL James RAN Randwick Archery Club 343 /  6 0 (0)
5 SADLER Matthew GWD Greenwood Archers 776 /  5 0 (0)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Junior Women

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 HAWLEY Hannah MAC Manawatu Archery Club 1055 /  1 -Bye- 6
2 BLANCHARD Hollie RGA River Glade Archers 470 /  3 6 0
3 RUSS Kerridwen AIM AimTru Archers Club 492 /  2 0 6
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Cadet Men

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 FRANKLYN Luke AAC Auckland Archery Club 1023 /  1 -Bye- 6 6
2 STANLEY Connor CHC Christchurch Archery Club 967 /  3 6 6 4
3 TREWEEK Lionel MAR Marangai Archery Club 927 /  5 7 2 6
4 HORAN Hamish RAN Randwick Archery Club 981 /  2 6 4 2
5 FOSTER Bradley AIM AimTru Archers Club 319 /  7 4 (0)
6 RUSS Caleb AIM AimTru Archers Club 957 /  4 3 (0)
7 SADLER Ian GWD Greenwood Archers 650 /  6 0 (0)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Cadet Women

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 VAN DEN ANKER Bernadette AAC Auckland Archery Club 1007 /  1 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 SKULJAN Natasha SHO Shore Archery Club 991 /  2 -Bye- 6 6 2
3 TUCKER Victoria GGWA Grey Goose Wing Archery Soc 915 /  3 -Bye- 6 4 7
4 BRABANT Maddison CHC Christchurch Archery Club 867 /  4 -Bye- 6 4 1
5 ELLIS Katie AIM AimTru Archers Club 716 /  7 6 2 (0)
5 THOMAS-RILEY Caitlin RAN Randwick Archery Club 806 /  6 6 2 (0)
7 AUSTIN Dana AIM AimTru Archers Club 600 /  8 7 0 (0)
7 HAGUE Bilqis AAC Auckland Archery Club 840 /  5 6 0 (0)
9 ELLIS Bechan AIM AimTru Archers Club 510 / 11 0
9 HOMMEL Michelle RGA River Glade Archers 600 /  9 3
9 KIM Chloe AAC Auckland Archery Club 579 / 10 2
9 SILVENNOINEN Demi GWD Greenwood Archers 430 / 12 0
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Masters Men

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

 FAIERS Colin MAC Manawatu Archery Club 964 /  4 -Bye- 6 6 6 T.10
 HAWKINS Eddies RAN Randwick Archery Club 1010 /  2 -Bye- 6 6 5 T.9
3 LAMB Dave MAN Mana Archery Club 1108 /  1 -Bye- 6 4 6
4 ASHBURN Mike WHA Whakatane Archery Club 983 /  3 -Bye- 6 2 2
5 HOMMEL Dennis RGA River Glade Archers 947 /  5 -Bye- 5 (0)
6 HENSHAW Dave CHC Christchurch Archery Club 912 /  7 -Bye- 0 (0)
6 HOOLE Kerry MGAC Mountain Green Archery Club 680 /  9 6 0 (0)
6 JOHNSON Michael CHC Christchurch Archery Club 937 /  6 -Bye- 0 (0)
9 WEEKS Robert RAC Richmondvale Archery Club 907 /  8 2
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Masters Women

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 HUNT Judy TGA Tauranga Archers 860 /  5 -Bye- 7 6 6 T.10
2 WEEKS Suzanne RAC Richmondvale Archery Club 1013 /  2 -Bye- 6 7 5 T.9
3 LAUGESEN Sue WAC Wanganui Archery Club 968 /  3 -Bye- 6 1 6
4 DONALD Jenni RGA River Glade Archers 727 /  8 -Bye- 6 2 4
5 LAVENDER-ASHBURN Moira WHA Whakatane Archery Club 1024 /  1 -Bye- 4 (0)
6 SADLER Claire GWD Greenwood Archers 884 /  4 -Bye- 1 (0)
7 HALL Beryl AAC Auckland Archery Club 764 /  7 -Bye- 0 (0)
7 SUNDHEIM Sue SHO Shore Archery Club 834 /  6 -Bye- 0 (0)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Intermediate Boys

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MATHESON Finn AAC Auckland Archery Club 849 /  2 6 7 6
2 CLAYTON Jackson AAC Auckland Archery Club 866 /  1 -Bye- 6 2
3 BARRACLOUGH Walter AAC Auckland Archery Club 759 /  4 6 4 6
4 BRACKEN Max RGA River Glade Archers 809 /  3 6 1 4
5 HAMILTON-CURREY Oliver AIM AimTru Archers Club 549 /  6 2 (0)
6 BROWN-DOUGLAS Timothy MBAC Mercury Bay Archery Club 448 /  7 0 (0)
6 KIM Noah AAC Auckland Archery Club 685 /  5 0 (0)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Intermediate Girls

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 WASSILIEFF Isabella MAC Manawatu Archery Club 1051 /  1 6 7
2 SERGENT Madison MAN Mana Archery Club 1014 /  2 6 1
3 JONES Rebecca CHC Christchurch Archery Club 990 /  3 2 6
4 JIM Vanessa AAC Auckland Archery Club 856 /  4 2 2
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Cub Mixed

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ELVIN Meg CHC Christchurch Archery Club 837 /  2 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 MARTIN Jake SHO Shore Archery Club 899 /  1 -Bye- 6 6 2
3 LEEN Annie CHC Christchurch Archery Club 791 /  3 -Bye- 6 2 6
4 AUSTIN Greg MAC Manawatu Archery Club 764 /  4 -Bye- 6 0 4
5 ASKIN Charlotte GWD Greenwood Archers 723 /  6 -Bye- 2 (0)
5 INSTONE Chloe MAN Mana Archery Club 694 /  7 -Bye- 2 (0)
7 LESLIE Janey AIM AimTru Archers Club 623 /  8 6 0 (0)
7 THAPLIYAL Mario AAC Auckland Archery Club 751 /  5 -Bye- 0 (0)
9 DANN Alex AIM AimTru Archers Club 452 /  9 2

AR_C74A Page 11/49Report Created: 21 Aug 2016 01:39 @ UTC



The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Kiwi Mixed

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 COLLETT Alex RGA River Glade Archers 623 /  1 -Bye- 6
2 LEEN Grace CHC Christchurch Archery Club 443 /  2 -Bye- 0
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Compound Open Men

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ROBERTS Greg MBAC Mercury Bay Archery Club 1141 /  2 -Bye- 142 143 144
2 BARCLAY Marcus ROT Rotorua Archery Club 1160 /  1 -Bye- 142 144 138
3 BAM Gustav MAR Marangai Archery Club 1137 /  3 -Bye- 143 142 141
4 VAN TONDER Riku LAK Lakeview Archers 1121 /  5 -Bye- 142 144 131
5 BLIGNAUT Ocky MSY Massey Archery Club 1117 /  7 140 141
5 PATTERSON Benjamin MBAC Mercury Bay Archery Club 1121 /  6 109 141
7 HALLIDAY William GIS Gisborne Archery Club 1126 /  4 -Bye- 136
7 SMILLIE Kelvin MGAC Mountain Green Archery Club 1072 /  9 137 136
9 IRELAND Kerry WAS Wairarapa Archers Society 518 / 11 0
9 KINNEAR James IDP Independent 1109 /  8 136
9 KIRBY Steve MGAC Mountain Green Archery Club 1012 / 10 131
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Compound Open Women

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 RANDLE Elizabeth ROT Rotorua Archery Club 1120 /  2 144 146 143 T.10
2 LAINCHBURY Linda MSY Massey Archery Club 1153 /  1 143 142 143 T.9
3 SCOTT Barbara GWD Greenwood Archers 1118 /  3 140 141 145
4 HUGHES Rachel MAC Manawatu Archery Club 1106 /  5 138 135 136
5 GUEST Fiona AAC Auckland Archery Club 1108 /  4 136
5 KALUZNA Agata STH Southland Archery Club 1084 /  7 136
7 CREIGHTON Tracey TCAC Trentham Camp Archery Club 1033 /  8 134
8 BAM Hanlie MAR Marangai Archery Club 1105 /  6 130
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Compound Junior Men

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 JONES Carl LAK Lakeview Archers 1137 /  1 140 144
2 ASHBURN Sebastian WHA Whakatane Archery Club 1129 /  2 144 141
3 DITTERT Ryan MAC Manawatu Archery Club 1120 /  3 141 143
4 KALININ Pavel AAC Auckland Archery Club 1050 /  4 138 139
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Compound Cadet Mixed

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 ELLERY Isaac MGAC Mountain Green Archery Club 1104 /  1 134 137
2 WITINITARA Aroha WAS Wairarapa Archers Society 1058 /  2 136 134
3 KAANDORP Travis MAC Manawatu Archery Club 1040 /  3 123 132
4 SMILLIE Katjia MGAC Mountain Green Archery Club 1019 /  4 133 129
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Compound Masters Men

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

 MCMILLAN Rob MAR Marangai Archery Club 1124 /  1 -Bye- 137 138 141
 VAN DEN ANKER Mark AAC Auckland Archery Club 1081 /  7 138 137 122 133
1 MOORE Dave MAC Manawatu Archery Club 1101 /  3 -Bye- 138 139 143
2 UNDERDOWN Chris GIS Gisborne Archery Club 1087 /  4 140 141 140 138
5 TUCKER Colin GGWA Grey Goose Wing Archery Soc 1077 /  8 134 137
6 HOUSTON Ray MAC Manawatu Archery Club 1086 /  6 137 135
7 CLARK Neville TCAC Trentham Camp Archery Club 1114 /  2 -Bye- 134
8 WASSILIEFF Kim MAC Manawatu Archery Club 1086 /  5 133 131
9 ELLERY Dave MGAC Mountain Green Archery Club 1023 / 12 125
9 GOVERNOR Tony WAS Wairarapa Archers Society 1072 / 10 131
9 HARRIS Gordon MAN Mana Archery Club 1073 /  9 134
9 MCRAE Max AAC Auckland Archery Club 188 / 13 0
9 THOMSON Michael RGA River Glade Archers 1067 / 11 137

AR_C74A Page 17/49Report Created: 21 Aug 2016 02:28 @ UTC



The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Compound Masters Women

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 VERCOE Patsy MAC Manawatu Archery Club 1073 /  1 -Bye- 138
2 WAGENER Avalon MAC Manawatu Archery Club 901 /  3 121 116
3 WEEKS Hilary AAC Auckland Archery Club 980 /  2 120 -Bye-
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Compound Intermediate Mixed

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 NIZIOL Adam MGAC Mountain Green Archery Club 1102 /  1 142 143 143
2 EVANS Nick MAC Manawatu Archery Club 1091 /  3 139 139 138
3 COX Brodie MSY Massey Archery Club 1040 /  5 141 136 138
4 TUCKER Lauren GGWA Grey Goose Wing Archery Soc 1095 /  2 144 133 126
5 MADSEN Oliver AAC Auckland Archery Club 1087 /  4 138
6 COX Bailey MSY Massey Archery Club 885 /  8 134
7 VAN ONSELEN Rhyva RAC Richmondvale Archery Club 1031 /  6 133
8 COUTTS Kris AAC Auckland Archery Club 983 /  7 118
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Barebow Open Mixed

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SAVAGE Mike MBAC Mercury Bay Archery Club 956 /  1 -Bye- 6 6
2 FARRANT Lee LAK Lakeview Archers 831 /  3 6 6 4
3 BROWN-DOUGLAS Stephen MBAC Mercury Bay Archery Club 775 /  4 6 2 6
4 WRIGHT David SHO Shore Archery Club 854 /  2 6 4 2
5 MARTIN Sonya MAN Mana Archery Club 653 /  7 5 (0)
6 DAY Darren TCAC Trentham Camp Archery Club 754 /  5 4 (0)
7 KENNERSON Trevor TGA Tauranga Archers 671 /  6 0 (0)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Open Men

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1162 1 FLORENCE Stephen MGAC 7

8/ 1057 8 MITCHELL Jim RAN 1

5/ 1086 5 CLIFTON Steve AAC 6

4/ 1091 4 STORER Matthew AAC 0

3/ 1103 3 FOWLES Mark AAC 7

6/ 1085 6 HUDSON Samuel MGAC 3

10/ 1048 10 COLLETT Scott RGA 6

2/ 1104 2 MARTIN-ROBERTS Chayse MGAC 2

FLORENCE S (MGAC)

7

CLIFTON S (AAC)

3

FOWLES M (AAC)

6

COLLETT S (RGA)

0

FLORENCE S (MGAC)

6 T.10

FOWLES M (AAC)

5 T.8

CLIFTON S (AAC)

6

COLLETT S (RGA)

4

GOLD

FLORENCE S (MGAC)

SILVER

FOWLES M (AAC)

BRONZE

CLIFTON S (AAC)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Open Men

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1162 1 FLORENCE Stephen MGAC

-Bye-

17/ 957 17 COX Paul MAN 6

16/ 981 16 SANDERS Brett RGA 2

9/ 1055 9 KALUZNY Adam STH

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 1057 8 MITCHELL Jim RAN

5/ 1086 5 CLIFTON Steve AAC

-Bye-

21/ 738 21 DEWHURST Gareth MAC 2

12/ 1012 12 OOSTERWIJK Ron RGA 6

13/ 1005 13 HUTCHINSON Mitchell SHO 4

20/ 770 20 LESLIE Andy AIM 6

-Bye-

4/ 1091 4 STORER Matthew AAC

3/ 1103 3 FOWLES Mark AAC

-Bye-

19/ 782 19 JONES Chris CHC 0

14/ 999 14 INSTONE Andrew MAN 6

11/ 1035 11 ROBERSTON Andrew TCAC

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 1085 6 HUDSON Samuel MGAC

7/ 1064 7 ZUBIRI Gaston AAC

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 1048 10 COLLETT Scott RGA

15/ 986 15 VAN ONSELEN Ary RAC 6

18/ 952 18 VELLEMAN David RAN 4

-Bye-

2/ 1104 2 MARTIN-ROBERTS Chayse MGAC

FLORENCE S (MGAC)

6

COX P (MAN)

0

KALUZNY A (STH)

5 T.9

MITCHELL J (RAN)

6 T.10

CLIFTON S (AAC)

6

OOSTERWIJK R (RGA)

4

LESLIE A (AIM)

2

STORER M (AAC)

6

FOWLES M (AAC)

6

INSTONE A (MAN)

0

ROBERSTON A (TCAC)

2

HUDSON S (MGAC)

6

ZUBIRI G (AAC)

3

COLLETT S (RGA)

7

VAN ONSELEN A (RAC)

0

MARTIN-ROBERTS C (MGAC)

6

FLORENCE S (MGAC)

7

MITCHELL J (RAN)

1

CLIFTON S (AAC)

6

STORER M (AAC)

0

FOWLES M (AAC)

7

HUDSON S (MGAC)

3

COLLETT S (RGA)

6

MARTIN-ROBERTS C (MGAC)

2
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Open Women

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1093 1 KINNEAR Cheree MGAC 6

8/ 953 8 MACKAY Erika RAC 2

5/ 1039 5 CAVELL Emily AAC 0

4/ 1049 4 TUCKER Maria GGWA 6

3/ 1055 3 WATSON Keeley MGAC 6

6/ 968 6 MACKLE Tara MAN 2

7/ 963 7 HODGSON Olivia AIM 7

2/ 1082 2 FULLER Sarah AAC 3

KINNEAR C (MGAC)

6

TUCKER M (GGWA)

4

WATSON K (MGAC)

7

HODGSON O (AIM)

3

KINNEAR C (MGAC)

6

WATSON K (MGAC)

0

TUCKER M (GGWA)

0

HODGSON O (AIM)

6

GOLD

KINNEAR C (MGAC)

SILVER

WATSON K (MGAC)

BRONZE

HODGSON O (AIM)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Open Women

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1093 1 KINNEAR Cheree MGAC

-Bye-

9/ 950 9 COLLETT Sarah RGA 2

8/ 953 8 MACKAY Erika RAC 6

5/ 1039 5 CAVELL Emily AAC 6

12/ 559 12 SAN MIGUEL Myla AAC 0

13/ 490 13 EVANS Beverley MAC 2

4/ 1049 4 TUCKER Maria GGWA 6

3/ 1055 3 WATSON Keeley MGAC

-Bye-

11/ 864 11 LEWIS Georgia AAC 5 T.6

6/ 968 6 MACKLE Tara MAN 6 T.9

7/ 963 7 HODGSON Olivia AIM 6

10/ 920 10 WEBBY Lynda RGA 0

-Bye-

2/ 1082 2 FULLER Sarah AAC

KINNEAR C (MGAC)

6

MACKAY E (RAC)

2

CAVELL E (AAC)

0

TUCKER M (GGWA)

6

WATSON K (MGAC)

6

MACKLE T (MAN)

2

HODGSON O (AIM)

7

FULLER S (AAC)

3
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Junior Men

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 977 1 OOSTERWIJK Daniel RGA

-Bye-

5/ 776 5 SADLER Matthew GWD 0

4/ 841 4 BUI Lan RAN 6

3/ 876 3 WILSON Max AAC 6

6/ 343 6 MERRALL James RAN 0

-Bye-

2/ 932 2 HINDMARSH Luke AAC

OOSTERWIJK D (RGA)

7

BUI L (RAN)

1

WILSON M (AAC)

6 T.10

HINDMARSH L (AAC)

5 T.8

OOSTERWIJK D (RGA)

6

WILSON M (AAC)

2

BUI L (RAN)

1

HINDMARSH L (AAC)

7

GOLD

OOSTERWIJK D (RGA)

SILVER

WILSON M (AAC)

BRONZE

HINDMARSH L (AAC)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Junior Women

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1055 1 HAWLEY Hannah MAC

-Bye-

3/ 470 3 BLANCHARD Hollie RGA 6

2/ 492 2 RUSS Kerridwen AIM 0

HAWLEY H (MAC)

6

BLANCHARD H (RGA)

0

0

RUSS K (AIM)

6

GOLD

HAWLEY H (MAC)

SILVER

BLANCHARD H (RGA)

BRONZE

RUSS K (AIM)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Cadet Men

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1023 1 FRANKLYN Luke AAC

-Bye-

5/ 927 5 TREWEEK Lionel MAR 7

4/ 957 4 RUSS Caleb AIM 3

3/ 967 3 STANLEY Connor CHC 6

6/ 650 6 SADLER Ian GWD 0

7/ 319 7 FOSTER Bradley AIM 4

2/ 981 2 HORAN Hamish RAN 6

FRANKLYN L (AAC)

6

TREWEEK L (MAR)

2

STANLEY C (CHC)

6

HORAN H (RAN)

4

FRANKLYN L (AAC)

6

STANLEY C (CHC)

4

TREWEEK L (MAR)

6

HORAN H (RAN)

2

GOLD

FRANKLYN L (AAC)

SILVER

STANLEY C (CHC)

BRONZE

TREWEEK L (MAR)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Cadet Women

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1007 1 VAN DEN ANKER Bernadette AAC 6

8/ 600 8 AUSTIN Dana AIM 0

5/ 840 5 HAGUE Bilqis AAC 0

4/ 867 4 BRABANT Maddison CHC 6

3/ 915 3 TUCKER Victoria GGWA 6

6/ 806 6 THOMAS-RILEY Caitlin RAN 2

7/ 716 7 ELLIS Katie AIM 2

2/ 991 2 SKULJAN Natasha SHO 6

VAN DEN ANKER B (AAC)

6

BRABANT M (CHC)

4

TUCKER V (GGWA)

4

SKULJAN N (SHO)

6

VAN DEN ANKER B (AAC)

6

SKULJAN N (SHO)

2

BRABANT M (CHC)

1

TUCKER V (GGWA)

7

GOLD

VAN DEN ANKER B (AAC)

SILVER

SKULJAN N (SHO)

BRONZE

TUCKER V (GGWA)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Cadet Women

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1007 1 VAN DEN ANKER Bernadette AAC

-Bye-

9/ 600 9 HOMMEL Michelle RGA 3

8/ 600 8 AUSTIN Dana AIM 7

5/ 840 5 HAGUE Bilqis AAC 6

12/ 430 12 SILVENNOINEN Demi GWD 0

-Bye-

4/ 867 4 BRABANT Maddison CHC

3/ 915 3 TUCKER Victoria GGWA

-Bye-

11/ 510 11 ELLIS Bechan AIM 0

6/ 806 6 THOMAS-RILEY Caitlin RAN 6

7/ 716 7 ELLIS Katie AIM 6

10/ 579 10 KIM Chloe AAC 2

-Bye-

2/ 991 2 SKULJAN Natasha SHO

VAN DEN ANKER B (AAC)

6

AUSTIN D (AIM)

0

HAGUE B (AAC)

0

BRABANT M (CHC)

6

TUCKER V (GGWA)

6

THOMAS-RILEY C (RAN)

2

ELLIS K (AIM)

2

SKULJAN N (SHO)

6

AR_C75B Page 29/49Report Created: 24 Aug 2016 00:28 @ UTC



The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Masters Men

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1108 1 LAMB Dave MAN 6

9/ 680 9 HOOLE Kerry MGAC 0

5/ 947 5 HOMMEL Dennis RGA 5 T.7

4/ 964 4 FAIERS Colin MAC 6 T.9

3/ 983 3 ASHBURN Mike WHA 6

6/ 937 6 JOHNSON Michael CHC 0

7/ 912 7 HENSHAW Dave CHC 0

2/ 1010 2 HAWKINS Eddies RAN 6

LAMB D (MAN)

4

FAIERS C (MAC)

6

ASHBURN M (WHA)

2

HAWKINS E (RAN)

6

FAIERS C (MAC)

6 T.10

HAWKINS E (RAN)

5 T.9

LAMB D (MAN)

6

ASHBURN M (WHA)

2

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

LAMB D (MAN)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Masters Men

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1108 1 LAMB Dave MAN

-Bye-

9/ 680 9 HOOLE Kerry MGAC 6

8/ 907 8 WEEKS Robert RAC 2

5/ 947 5 HOMMEL Dennis RGA

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 964 4 FAIERS Colin MAC

3/ 983 3 ASHBURN Mike WHA

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 937 6 JOHNSON Michael CHC

7/ 912 7 HENSHAW Dave CHC

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 1010 2 HAWKINS Eddies RAN

LAMB D (MAN)

6

HOOLE K (MGAC)

0

HOMMEL D (RGA)

5 T.7

FAIERS C (MAC)

6 T.9

ASHBURN M (WHA)

6

JOHNSON M (CHC)

0

HENSHAW D (CHC)

0

HAWKINS E (RAN)

6
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Masters Women

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1024 1 LAVENDER-ASHBURN Moira WHA 4

8/ 727 8 DONALD Jenni RGA 6

5/ 860 5 HUNT Judy TGA 7

4/ 884 4 SADLER Claire GWD 1

3/ 968 3 LAUGESEN Sue WAC 6

6/ 834 6 SUNDHEIM Sue SHO 0

7/ 764 7 HALL Beryl AAC 0

2/ 1013 2 WEEKS Suzanne RAC 6

DONALD J (RGA)

2

HUNT J (TGA)

6

LAUGESEN S (WAC)

1

WEEKS S (RAC)

7

HUNT J (TGA)

6 T.10

WEEKS S (RAC)

5 T.9

DONALD J (RGA)

4

LAUGESEN S (WAC)

6

GOLD

HUNT J (TGA)

SILVER

WEEKS S (RAC)

BRONZE

LAUGESEN S (WAC)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Masters Women

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1024 1 LAVENDER-ASHBURN Moira WHA

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 727 8 DONALD Jenni RGA

5/ 860 5 HUNT Judy TGA

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 884 4 SADLER Claire GWD

3/ 968 3 LAUGESEN Sue WAC

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 834 6 SUNDHEIM Sue SHO

7/ 764 7 HALL Beryl AAC

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 1013 2 WEEKS Suzanne RAC

LAVENDER-ASHBURN M (WHA)

4

DONALD J (RGA)

6

HUNT J (TGA)

7

SADLER C (GWD)

1

LAUGESEN S (WAC)

6

SUNDHEIM S (SHO)

0

HALL B (AAC)

0

WEEKS S (RAC)

6
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Intermediate Boys

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 866 1 CLAYTON Jackson AAC

-Bye-

5/ 685 5 KIM Noah AAC 0

4/ 759 4 BARRACLOUGH Walter AAC 6

3/ 809 3 BRACKEN Max RGA 6

6/ 549 6 HAMILTON-CURREY Oliver AIM 2

7/ 448 7 BROWN-DOUGLAS Timothy MBAC 0

2/ 849 2 MATHESON Finn AAC 6

CLAYTON J (AAC)

6

BARRACLOUGH W (AAC)

4

BRACKEN M (RGA)

1

MATHESON F (AAC)

7

CLAYTON J (AAC)

2

MATHESON F (AAC)

6

BARRACLOUGH W (AAC)

6

BRACKEN M (RGA)

4

GOLD

MATHESON F (AAC)

SILVER

CLAYTON J (AAC)

BRONZE

BARRACLOUGH W (AAC)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Intermediate Girls

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1051 1 WASSILIEFF Isabella MAC 6

4/ 856 4 JIM Vanessa AAC 2

3/ 990 3 JONES Rebecca CHC 2

2/ 1014 2 SERGENT Madison MAN 6

WASSILIEFF I (MAC)

7

SERGENT M (MAN)

1

JIM V (AAC)

2

JONES R (CHC)

6

GOLD

WASSILIEFF I (MAC)

SILVER

SERGENT M (MAN)

BRONZE

JONES R (CHC)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Cub Mixed

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 899 1 MARTIN Jake SHO 6

8/ 623 8 LESLIE Janey AIM 0

5/ 751 5 THAPLIYAL Mario AAC 0

4/ 764 4 AUSTIN Greg MAC 6

3/ 791 3 LEEN Annie CHC 6

6/ 723 6 ASKIN Charlotte GWD 2

7/ 694 7 INSTONE Chloe MAN 2

2/ 837 2 ELVIN Meg CHC 6

MARTIN J (SHO)

6

AUSTIN G (MAC)

0

LEEN A (CHC)

2

ELVIN M (CHC)

6

MARTIN J (SHO)

2

ELVIN M (CHC)

6

AUSTIN G (MAC)

4

LEEN A (CHC)

6

GOLD

ELVIN M (CHC)

SILVER

MARTIN J (SHO)

BRONZE

LEEN A (CHC)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Cub Mixed

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 899 1 MARTIN Jake SHO

-Bye-

9/ 452 9 DANN Alex AIM 2

8/ 623 8 LESLIE Janey AIM 6

5/ 751 5 THAPLIYAL Mario AAC

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 764 4 AUSTIN Greg MAC

3/ 791 3 LEEN Annie CHC

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 723 6 ASKIN Charlotte GWD

7/ 694 7 INSTONE Chloe MAN

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 837 2 ELVIN Meg CHC

MARTIN J (SHO)

6

LESLIE J (AIM)

0

THAPLIYAL M (AAC)

0

AUSTIN G (MAC)

6

LEEN A (CHC)

6

ASKIN C (GWD)

2

INSTONE C (MAN)

2

ELVIN M (CHC)

6
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Recurve Kiwi Mixed

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 623 1 COLLETT Alex RGA

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 443 2 LEEN Grace CHC

COLLETT A (RGA)

6

LEEN G (CHC)

0

08-21-2016
13:15

GOLD

COLLETT A (RGA)

SILVER

LEEN G (CHC)

BRONZE
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Compound Open Men

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1160 1 BARCLAY Marcus ROT 142

9/ 1072 9 SMILLIE Kelvin MGAC 136

5/ 1121 5 VAN TONDER Riku LAK 142

4/ 1126 4 HALLIDAY William GIS 136

3/ 1137 3 BAM Gustav MAR 143

6/ 1121 6 PATTERSON Benjamin MBAC 141

7/ 1117 7 BLIGNAUT Ocky MSY 141

2/ 1141 2 ROBERTS Greg MBAC 142

BARCLAY M (ROT)

144 T.10

VAN TONDER R (LAK)

144 T.9

BAM G (MAR)

142

ROBERTS G (MBAC)

143

BARCLAY M (ROT)

138

ROBERTS G (MBAC)

144

VAN TONDER R (LAK)

131

BAM G (MAR)

141

GOLD

ROBERTS G (MBAC)

SILVER

BARCLAY M (ROT)

BRONZE

BAM G (MAR)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Compound Open Men

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1160 1 BARCLAY Marcus ROT

-Bye-

9/ 1072 9 SMILLIE Kelvin MGAC 137

8/ 1109 8 KINNEAR James IDP 136

5/ 1121 5 VAN TONDER Riku LAK

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 1126 4 HALLIDAY William GIS

3/ 1137 3 BAM Gustav MAR

-Bye-

11/ 518 11 IRELAND Kerry WAS 0

6/ 1121 6 PATTERSON Benjamin MBAC 109

7/ 1117 7 BLIGNAUT Ocky MSY 140

10/ 1012 10 KIRBY Steve MGAC 131

-Bye-

2/ 1141 2 ROBERTS Greg MBAC

BARCLAY M (ROT)

142

SMILLIE K (MGAC)

136

VAN TONDER R (LAK)

142

HALLIDAY W (GIS)

136

BAM G (MAR)

143

PATTERSON B (MBAC)

141

BLIGNAUT O (MSY)

141

ROBERTS G (MBAC)

142
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Compound Open Women

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1153 1 LAINCHBURY Linda MSY 143

8/ 1033 8 CREIGHTON Tracey TCAC 134

5/ 1106 5 HUGHES Rachel MAC 138

4/ 1108 4 GUEST Fiona AAC 136

3/ 1118 3 SCOTT Barbara GWD 140

6/ 1105 6 BAM Hanlie MAR 130

7/ 1084 7 KALUZNA Agata STH 136

2/ 1120 2 RANDLE Elizabeth ROT 144

LAINCHBURY L (MSY)

142

HUGHES R (MAC)

135

SCOTT B (GWD)

141

RANDLE E (ROT)

146

LAINCHBURY L (MSY)

143 T.9

RANDLE E (ROT)

143 T.10

HUGHES R (MAC)

136

SCOTT B (GWD)

145

GOLD

RANDLE E (ROT)

SILVER

LAINCHBURY L (MSY)

BRONZE

SCOTT B (GWD)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Compound Junior Men

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1137 1 JONES Carl LAK 140

4/ 1050 4 KALININ Pavel AAC 138

3/ 1120 3 DITTERT Ryan MAC 141

2/ 1129 2 ASHBURN Sebastian WHA 144

JONES C (LAK)

144

ASHBURN S (WHA)

141

KALININ P (AAC)

139

DITTERT R (MAC)

143

GOLD

JONES C (LAK)

SILVER

ASHBURN S (WHA)

BRONZE

DITTERT R (MAC)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Compound Cadet Mixed

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1104 1 ELLERY Isaac MGAC 134

4/ 1019 4 SMILLIE Katjia MGAC 133

3/ 1040 3 KAANDORP Travis MAC 123

2/ 1058 2 WITINITARA Aroha WAS 136

ELLERY I (MGAC)

137

WITINITARA A (WAS)

134

SMILLIE K (MGAC)

129

KAANDORP T (MAC)

132

GOLD

ELLERY I (MGAC)

SILVER

WITINITARA A (WAS)

BRONZE

KAANDORP T (MAC)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Compound Masters Men

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1124 1 MCMILLAN Rob MAR 137 T.9*

8/ 1077 8 TUCKER Colin GGWA 137 T.9

5/ 1086 5 WASSILIEFF Kim MAC 131

4/ 1087 4 UNDERDOWN Chris GIS 141

3/ 1101 3 MOORE Dave MAC 138

6/ 1086 6 HOUSTON Ray MAC 135

7/ 1081 7 VAN DEN ANKER Mark AAC 137

2/ 1114 2 CLARK Neville TCAC 134

MCMILLAN R (MAR)

138

UNDERDOWN C (GIS)

140

MOORE D (MAC)

139

VAN DEN ANKER M (AAC)

122

UNDERDOWN C (GIS)

138

MOORE D (MAC)

143

MCMILLAN R (MAR)

141

VAN DEN ANKER M (AAC)

133

GOLD

MOORE D (MAC)

SILVER

UNDERDOWN C (GIS)

BRONZE
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Compound Masters Men

Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1124 1 MCMILLAN Rob MAR

-Bye-

9/ 1073 9 HARRIS Gordon MAN 134 T.7

8/ 1077 8 TUCKER Colin GGWA 134 T.9

5/ 1086 5 WASSILIEFF Kim MAC 133

12/ 1023 12 ELLERY Dave MGAC 125

13/ 188 13 MCRAE Max AAC 0

4/ 1087 4 UNDERDOWN Chris GIS 140

3/ 1101 3 MOORE Dave MAC

-Bye-

11/ 1067 11 THOMSON Michael RGA 137 T.9

6/ 1086 6 HOUSTON Ray MAC 137 T.9*

7/ 1081 7 VAN DEN ANKER Mark AAC 138

10/ 1072 10 GOVERNOR Tony WAS 131

-Bye-

2/ 1114 2 CLARK Neville TCAC

MCMILLAN R (MAR)

137 T.9*

TUCKER C (GGWA)

137 T.9

WASSILIEFF K (MAC)

131

UNDERDOWN C (GIS)

141

MOORE D (MAC)

138

HOUSTON R (MAC)

135

VAN DEN ANKER M (AAC)

137

CLARK N (TCAC)

134
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Compound Masters Women

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1073 1 VERCOE Patsy MAC

-Bye-

3/ 901 3 WAGENER Avalon MAC 121

2/ 980 2 WEEKS Hilary AAC 120

VERCOE P (MAC)

138

WAGENER A (MAC)

116

-Bye-

WEEKS H (AAC)

GOLD

VERCOE P (MAC)

SILVER

WAGENER A (MAC)

BRONZE

WEEKS H (AAC)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Compound Intermediate Mixed

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1102 1 NIZIOL Adam MGAC 142

8/ 885 8 COX Bailey MSY 134

5/ 1040 5 COX Brodie MSY 141

4/ 1087 4 MADSEN Oliver AAC 138

3/ 1091 3 EVANS Nick MAC 139

6/ 1031 6 VAN ONSELEN Rhyva RAC 133

7/ 983 7 COUTTS Kris AAC 118

2/ 1095 2 TUCKER Lauren GGWA 144

NIZIOL A (MGAC)

143

COX B (MSY)

136

EVANS N (MAC)

139

TUCKER L (GGWA)

133

NIZIOL A (MGAC)

143

EVANS N (MAC)

138

COX B (MSY)

138

TUCKER L (GGWA)

126

GOLD

NIZIOL A (MGAC)

SILVER

EVANS N (MAC)

BRONZE

COX B (MSY)
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The Ballroom, Central
Energy Trust Arena,
Palmerston North

20-21 Aug 2016

45th NZ National Indoor Championships 2016

Barebow Open Mixed

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 956 1 SAVAGE Mike MBAC

-Bye-

5/ 754 5 DAY Darren TCAC 4

4/ 775 4 BROWN-DOUGLAS Stephen MBAC 6

3/ 831 3 FARRANT Lee LAK 6

6/ 671 6 KENNERSON Trevor TGA 0

7/ 653 7 MARTIN Sonya MAN 5 T.4

2/ 854 2 WRIGHT David SHO 6 T.7

SAVAGE M (MBAC)

6

BROWN-DOUGLAS S (MBAC)

2

FARRANT L (LAK)

6

WRIGHT D (SHO)

4

SAVAGE M (MBAC)

6

FARRANT L (LAK)

4

BROWN-DOUGLAS S (MBAC)

6

WRIGHT D (SHO)

2

GOLD

SAVAGE M (MBAC)

SILVER

FARRANT L (LAK)

BRONZE

BROWN-DOUGLAS S (MBAC)
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